
Sawantwadi Road - Madgaon Express Special/01507 - COVR - KR 
SWV/Sawantwadi Road to MAO/Madgaon Junction 

2h 40m - 76 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SWV Sawantwadi Road 17:45 0 1 0 68 40 KR
2 MADR Madure 17:52 17:53 1m 0 1 8 49 29 KR
3 PERN Pernem 18:06 18:07 1m 0 1 19 55 19 KR
4 THVM Thivim 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 29 52 22 KR
5 KRMI Karmali 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 47 54 7 KR
6 VEN Verna 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 63 33 9 KR
7 MJO Majorda Junction 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 68 23 12 KR
8 SRVX Suravali 19:18 19:19 1m 0 1 71 4 19 KR
9 MAO Madgaon Junction 20:25 0 1 76 - 9 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (08:19)

May 11 2024 (08:19)

1

1


